	T.IC	Drida Departs Division of Co Public Acces	orporations	tate	
	E	Electronic Filing	Cover Shee	et	la Viene de la
		uis page and use it w) on the top and b			
	``	(((H0500011	-	U	
Note: D		REFRESH/RELO.			from this
NOILY NO	mber : (30	05)672-0685 05)672-9110	N		·*
NOFIOR NOISI	EIGN LI	MITED LLA	ABILITY perties LLC	COMP	PANY
	Cartifian	ite of Status		[]	
SIVE SIVE	Certified	Conv			

H05000	113975
--------	--------

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT, AND BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	AmeriElite	Properties	LLC

2. New Jersey (jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)

3. 20-1654659 (FEI number, if applicable)

4. September 23, 2004 (Date of Organization)

5. <u>perpetual unless earlier dissolved under applicable law</u> (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")

6 upon filing of this application

(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 608.501,608.502, and 817,155, F.S.)

7. 4 Lyncrest Drive

Paramus, NJ 07652

(Street address of principal office)

8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here

9.	The	name	and	usual	business	addresses	of the	managing	members	or manage	ers are as	5
fo	llow	5:								-		

IanIan Alan Brenner Jr.	4 Lyncrest Drive Paramus NJ 07652	
James Hallihan	4 Lynerest Drive Paramus NJ 07652	

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H05000113975

Copyright @ 1993-2005 CC

H05000113975

273; Ч-Ц А С 53

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

11. Nature of business or purposes to be continued or promoted in Florida: own develop manage sell real estate

Signature of a member or manager listed in Article 9.

IanIan Alan Brenner Jr., Manager by D. Stoutt as attorney-in-fact

Date: 5/4/2005

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

Copyright @ 1993-2005 CC

176 175 **- U** (N (* **53**) 177 U (* 177 - U) (* 177 - U)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: AmeriElite Properties LLC

REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE:

Ian Alan Brenner Jr. 215 Celebration Place Suite 500 Celebration FL 34747

I agree to act as registered agent to accept service of process for the company named above at the place designated in this certificate. I agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the registered agent duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the registered agent position.

Ian Alan Brenner Jr. by D. Stoutt as attorney-in-fact

Date: May 4, 2005

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H05000113975

Copyright © 1993-2005 CC

FUX RUTHSCHILD

2 002/003



B003/003

